VT27 - Underhill - Villeneuve

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Communication

Vermont
United States of America

647ft (197m)

GMT -5

44.51588, -72.95124
helipad

VT27

n/a

VT27

No airport communication available for VT27

Nearby beacons

code identifier dist bearing
BJA BURLINGTON TACAN 9.1 259.2°
BTV BURLINGTON VOR/DME 12.2 242.8°
BT HERRO (BURLINGTON) NDB 12.8 273.1°

MPV MONTPELIER VOR/DME
YIN DME

DYO SMUTO (RUTLAND) NDB

LAH HANOVER (LEBANON) NDB
LEB DME

RUT DME

Disclaimer

33.6 130.6°
47.1 333.4°
48.6 180.3°

59.1 136.4°
59.4 138.7°
59.4 179.9°

frequency
112.40
117.50

382

116.90
115.80

221

276

113.70

111

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to

change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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